
Unit：Persons

Year Total Prisoner Detendant
Juvenile

defendant

People under

observation

,rehab

Juvenile People

under observation

,rehab

2021 1,594 1,455 52 7 80 -

2022 2,334 2,167 59 5 103 -

2023 2,701 2,606 79 5 11 -

2024 2,992 2,834 135 23 - -

2025 3,049 2,905 141 3 - -

Jan,2026 3,012 2,874 129 8 1 -

Inmates in the Correction Institutions

Yunlin Second Prison ,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice


